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HSE-100

PRODUCTINFOS

Headband microphone

High-quality back electret cartridge

Very linear frequency response, especially resistant to external sound due to its supercardioid polar
pattern with high back suppression

A respective power supply is required for operation

Bare cable ends

Manufacturer information:

MONACOR INTERNATIONAL GmbH & Co. KG
Konsul-Smidt-Str. 68

28217 Bremen

Germany

info@monacor.com
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

HSE-100
Description

Transmission method
Polar pattern

System

Audio frequency range
Nominal impedance
Sensitivity

Max. sound pressure
Power supply

Admiss. ambient temp.
Weight

Connection

Packaging dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

HSE-100

EAN code

Net weight

headband microphone
cable

supercardioid

back electret
20-20,000 Hz

3kQ

7 mV/Pa

120 dB

DC1.3-20V

0-40 °C

609

open cable ends
0.175x0.055x 0.215m
0.2 kg

0.06 kg

4007754113273
0.06 kg



